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EKAOZH:4
ZYZTHMA AIAXEIPIZHZ MOIOTHTAZ & KQA. ENTYTOY : E-16-02 HM/NIA:MAPTIOZ 2020
AZPANEIAZ TPOPIMON MPOAIAFPA®ES MPOIONTQN

BRC V.8, FSSC 22000

Mepiypagn Mpoidvrog: AvnBog atmognpauévos Kal AAECUEVOG.

Product description: Dill dried & ground.

MpoéAeguon/ Origin: AlyutrTou /Egyptian

Zuokevaoia: MNpwTtoyevhg cuokeuaoia TTAAOTIKA ouokeuaaia (KAaTAGAANAN yia Gueon €TaQn
hE TPOQINal) og KavovikEC ouvOnkeg TrepIBAAAovVTOC (25 kg)

Packaging: Primary packaging paper bag (appropriate for direct food contact!)
packed in normal ambient conditions (25 kg)

1 Z0ppwva pe TNV EBvikn kai KoivotikA vopoBeaia / In accordance with the National and EU Regulations:

EU “Framework” Regulation (EC) No. 1935/2004 (Article 3,11(5),15 and 17)

EU Plastics Regulation No. 10/2011 and its amendments

Regulation (EC) No. 2023/2006 on good manufacturing practice

Regulation (EC) No 1907/2006 — REACH and its amendments

Directive 94/62/EC (Heavy Metals)

If colored: AP (89) 1 on colorants in plastic materials, BfR Recommendation IX for

colorants for Plastics and other Polymers Used in Commodities, FDA CFR 178.3297 (Colorants for polymers).

Aidgpkela JwNRg: 2xpoévia atrd TNV NUEPOMNVIO CUCKEUATIOG, CUOKEUAOUEVO OE
KAVOVIKEG oUVONKeS TTEPIBAANOVTOG ] OTTWG OpieTal ATTO TOV TTPOUNOEUTH OTIG
evOEDEIYUEVEG OUVOAKEG TTOU ava@EPOVTAl TTOPAKATW.

Shelf life: 2 years from the date of packaging, packed in normal ambient conditions
or as defined by the producer if proper storage provided (see below the storage
conditions).

2uvBnkeg atmrobnkeuong: AlaTnpeital o€ KAVOVIKEG TUVONKES TTEPIBAAAOVTOG, O€
MEPOG dpoaepsd Kal oKIEPO (UEYIOTN Beppokpacia ouvTipnong 21°C & OXETIKA
uypacia 65%).
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2uvOnRKeg atroBnkeuong: AlaTnEEITal 0€ KAVOVIKEG OUVONKES TTEPIBAAAOVTOG, O€ HEPOG
0pooepd Kal oKIEPO (MEYIOTN Bepuokpaaia ouvtApnong 21°C & oxeTikA uypacia 65%).
Storage conditions: Store in normal ambient conditions, in cool and dry place (max
preservation temperature 21°C & relatively humidity 65%).

2uvOnkeg dlavoung: Metagépetal oe Beppokpaaia TTEPIBAANOVTOG UE OXIUATA TTOU
METAPEPOUV NOVO TPOPIUA.

Distribution conditions: Transfer in ambient conditions by trucks carrying only

foods.
MoloTikd xapakTnPIoTIKA TTpoiodvTog / Quality product characteristics

ZUOTATIKG: AvnBog amoénpauévog.

Ingredients: Dill dried.

DuoIKd XapaKTNPICTIKA: evon/ Ooun/ Epgavion: Tutrik Tou TTPoidvTogXwIG EEveg
OOMEG
=éveg UAeg: max 0,05%
ATtToucia evtouwyv

Physical characteristics: Taste/ Odor / Appearance: Typical of the product without
foreign odors.
Extraneous matter: max 0,05%
Free from infestation

MikpofI10AOYIKA XUPOAKTNPICTIKA/ MUKnNTEG-Z0ueg / Moulds-Yeasts /: max 10* cfu/g

Microbiological characteristics: e. coli: max 10 cfu/g*
Salmonella spp: amoucia oTa 259 - absent/ 25g
*oUPQWVA PE TIG ECWTEPIKEG TTPOBIAYPAPEG TTOU €xel BEoel n eTaipeial
according to internal specification of our company
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XNUIKA XOpOKTNPICTIKA/ Yypaaoia/Moisture: max. 12%
Chemical characteristics/: EvepyotnTa vepou/ water activity: max 0,70

ZUhQwva Pe Ta Opla Tou Kavoviouou EK/2015/1933 / In
accordance with the EC Regulation EK/2015/1933 Bapéa
pETaAAa/ Heavy metals: ZUu@wva Pe Ta Opia TOU KAvovIoUoU
EK/1881/2006 kal OAwV TwV OXETIKWY TPOTTOTTOINTEWV
autou / In accordance with the EC Regulation EC/1881/2005
and all the amendments YT1roAcippata Quto@apudakwy/
Pesticides residues: ZUpg@wva Pe Ta 6pIa TOU KAVOVIGHOU
EK/396/2005 kai Tig TpOTTOTIOINCEIG auTWV. In accordance
with the Regulation EC/396/2005 and all the relevant

amendments.

Emonpavon: Emmwvupia eTaipiag, Tepiypa@r] TPoiovTog, Xwpa TTPoEAEUONG,
kaBapd Bdpog, lot, ouvBeon TrpoidvTog, nuepopnvia AEng,

ouvOnkeg dlaTAPNONG, dIATPOPIKA ETTICHAVON,

Labeling: Customer’s company, product description, origin, net
weight, lot number, ingredients, shelf life, storage

conditions, nutritional value,

MpoBAemrépevn Xpron: To TTPOIOV XPNOIYOTIOIEITAI WG CUCTATIKO YIa TNV

TTAPAOKEUN TPOPIUWY.

Product use: As an ingredient in food preparation.

Mn yeveTikd TpoTTOTTOINUEVO TPOPINO CUNPWVA PE TOUG Kavoviopoug EK 1829/2003 kai EK 1830/2003 /
Non GMO food product according to regulations EC1829/2003 and EC 1830/2003.

To 1poidv dev éxel utTtoOoTEI OKTIVOBOANON OUp@wva pE TIG EupwTtraikég Odnyieg 1999/2 kou 1999/3/EC/
The product is not irradiated according to EC Directives 1999/2 kau 1999/3/EC.




[— —

ENTYMA AEITOYPTIAZ ETAIPIAX

2eN. 4 amod 5

2YZTHMA AIAXEIPIZHZ MOIOTHTAZ &
AZPANEIAZ TPOPIMON
BRC V.8, FSSC 22000

KQA. ENTYTOY : E-16-02
MPOAIAFPA®ES MPOIONTQN

EKAOZH:4
HM/NIA:MAPTIOZ 2020

AilaBpetrTiKA emofuavon ava 100 g rpoiévrog/ Nutritional value per 100 g product

Evépyewo/Energy kcal/kJ 253 kcal /
Auropd/ Fat 4,36 g
ano o, Omoio. kopeouévo/of which saturates

09
YdatavOpaxeg/ Carbohydrates

55,82 g
ex Twv omoiwv oakyapa/ Of which sugars

1719¢g
Awntntikég iveg/ Dietary fiber

13,69
Ipwteivec/ Proteins 19,96 g

AMdtv Salt

0,52 g
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AHAQXH AAAEPTIOTONQN XYM®QNA ME TON EYPQIMAIKO KANONIZMO 1169/2011/
ALLERGEN DECLARATION ACCORDING TO EU LEGISLATION 1169/2011

When purchased in large quantities which comes in full supplier box, then manfacturer allergen policies apply.

When ordered in quanitites re-packaged by us, Nuts in Bulk allergen policies apply.

Nuts in Bulk
Manufacturer ( Applies when bought in small quantities
Allergens that need re-packaging )
Product contains: | Cross- contamination possible: | Product contains: | Cross- contamination possible:
(as ingredient) (as ingredient)

Milk and products (cow), lactose NO NO NO YES

Egg NO NO NO NO

Soy NO NO NO NO

Gluten (wheat, rye, barley, oat, spelt, kamut) NO NO NO YES

Fish NO NO NO NO

Shellfish and crustaceans NO NO HO NO

Muts (walnut, pecan, almond, cashew, hazelnut, macadamia, brazil NO NO NO YES

nut, pistachio, chestnut)

Peanuts and products thereof NO NO NO YES

Sesame NO NO NO YES

Sulphite (E220 to E228) if »10 ppm NO NO NO YES

Celery NO NO NO NO

Lupine NO NO NO NO

Mustard NO NO NO YES

Maolluscs NO NO HO NO

TeAeutaia evnuépwon/ Revised: MdapTtiog 2022/ March 2022






